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Office of Early

Childhood

10-MONTH CALENDAR
2022-2023 School Calendar

September 2022 February 2023 Color Codes
M| T W T F M T w T F Professional Development (school closed)
1 2 3 Students Return/Last Day for Students
5 8 9 7 8 9 10 Schools Closed
12 113 | 14 15 16 14 15 | 16 | 17 Early Dismissal — Preschool Students
19 | 20 21 22 23 20 | 21 22 | 23 24 Early Dismissal - Parent/Teacher Conferences
26 | 27 28 29 30 27 28
Fall 2022
October 2022 March 2023 9/1 All Employees Return - Staff Convocation
M T W T F M T w T F 9/1,9/2,9/6,9/7 Professional Development
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17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17
24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 10/3 Professional Development Day
g 27 [ o | 29 [ 30 | 31| [t B Pesn o
11/10 & 11/11 Schools Closed - NJEA Conference
November 2022 April 2023 11/15 Early Dismissal — Parent/Teacher Conferences
M T W T F M T W T F 11/23 -11/25 | Schools Closed - Thanksgiving Recess
1 2 3 4 3 4 5 6 7 Winter 2022-2023
7 8 9 10 | 11 10 | 11 12 13 14 12/22 Early Dismissal - K-12
I- 16 17 18 17 18 19 20 21 12/23 - 1/2 Schools Closed - Winter Recess
21 22 | 23 24 | 25 24 25 26 27 28 116 Schools Closed - Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
28 29 30 2113 Early Dismissal — Parent Teacher Conferences
2/20 Schools Closed - President’s Day
December 2022 1717 May 2023 2121 Spring 2024
M T w T F M ¥ W T F 4/7-4/14 Schools Closed - Good Friday / Spring Recess
1 3 P 3 4 5 5/1 Early Dismissal - Professional Development
- 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 5/29 Schools Closed — Memorial Day
12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 6/19 Schools Closed - Juneteenth
19 | 20 | 21 230 [ 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 :ﬁ; t::: g: ::: z::::"ts
26 | 27 | 28 29 | 30 29 30 31
181 Days + 6 PD Days = 187
Evening Parent/Teacher Conference Date:
January 2023 19119 June 2023 1717 | | November 15, 2022, February 13, 2022
M T w T F M T w i F
2 3 4 5 6 1 2
9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 .
16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16
23 24 25 26 27 || 19 20 21 22 23
30 31 26 27 28 29 30
‘ NOTE: Emergency closing days will be made up in this order:
If there are any unused emergency days, schools will be closed in
this order: DATES 5/26, 5/30 »
7

7N - Student Days M - Teacher Days
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Precious Steps Child Care

2022-2023 School Calendar

Infant-Toddler Program re-opens Tuesday, September 6

Preschool Program re-opens Thursday, September 8t

Date

Preschool Program

Infant/Toddler Program

Monday, October 3, 2023

Professional Development Day CLOSED OPEN
Monday, October 10, 2022
Indigenous People’s Day CLOSED CLOSED
Tuesday, November 8, 2022
Election Day CLOSED CLOSED
Thursday, November 10, 2022
Friday, November 11, 2022 CLOSED OPEN
NJEA Conference
Tuesday, November 15, 2022 5 Day Schedule OPEN
Preschool Professional Development- PM 12pm dismissal
Wednesday, November 23, 2022
through Friday, November 25, 2022 CLOSED CLOSED
Thanksgiving Recess
Monday, December 5, 2022 5 Day Schedule
Professional Development Day 12pm dismissal OPEN

Thursday, December 22, 2022
Winter Recess Begins at 12pm

5 Day Schedule
12pm dismissal

Y Day Schedule
12pm dismissal

Friday, December 23, 2022

through Monday, January 2, 2023 CLOSED CLOSED
Winter Recess
Monday, January 16, 2023
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr Day CLOSED CLOSED
Monday, February 6, 2023 OPEN
Preschool Professional Development- PM CLOSED
Monday, February 13, 2023 Y Day Schedule
Parent Teacher Conferences 12 pm dismissal OPEN
Monday, February 20, 2023
President’s Day CLOSED CLOSED
Monday, March 6, 2023 ¥ Day Schedule
Preschool Professional Development- PM 12pm dismissal OPEN

Friday, April 7, 2023
through Friday, April 14, 2023
Good Friday/Spring Recess

CLOSED

To Be Determined

Monday, May 1, 2023

15 Day Schedule

Professional Development Day 12pm Dismissal OPEN
Monday, May 29, 2023
Memorial Day CLOSED CLOSED
Monday, June 19, 2023
Juneteenth CLOSED CLOSED






